G.N. 191

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2425267
2866342
2968943
2738663
2418892
1503132
2418963

2738702
2425486
3088069
1138292
2866620
2142245
2867268
2737598
1502749
2867283
1962710
0919633
1367367

1161998
2969200

2969095

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

(HONGKONG) RUIXIN IMP&EXP CO., LIMITED

A & H Innovation Limited

A M M INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

AIZ TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

AK GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

ALLA-HOME HOUSEWARES CO., LIMITED

AND MEIYE INVESTMENT GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED

AOGE EXHIBITION CO., LIMITED

Amelie Services Limited

Anxin Kechuang Technology Co., Limited
BABYNURSE (HK) LIMITED

BAHA FOUNTAIN INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
BANGXIU LIMITED

BEAUTY FUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
BRAVE MILLENNIUM LIMITED

Brerigo Trade Co., Limited

C&M TRADING LIMITED

CABLEMART TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CAMBRIDGE INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CHINA CALLIGRAPHY ART MASTER FEDERATION CO.,

LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CHINA SANNONG BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CENTER
(GROUP) LIMITED

CHINA XIONG AN FUND LIMITED
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1367370
2737748
2142323
2141211

2137826
2576217
0730081
2279579
2970424
2292094
1755035
1371000

0729817
1962457
2738515
1797697
0378152
2150819
2750762

2576219
2968974
2576292
3089302
2866546

2279552
2867247
2738774
2738483
1791858
2737145

2434685

COMILLIONS INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
CREATE SOURCE LIMITED
China U-Ton International Investment Company Limited

Chinese Cultural & Health Care Group (China) Limited

Collectplus Holdings Limited

Crown Surplus Game Development Limited

DOT COME ASSOCIATES LIMITED

DR. WATER LIMITED

Dala Consulting Services Limited

Dingxin Technology (HK) CO., Limited
EURO-ASIA INTERNATIONAL INC. LIMITED

EUROPE-CHINA COMMERCIAL UNION (HK) HOLDINGS
LIMITED

EVEREAST TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Ease Wellness International Group Limited

FAI HO CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED

FANCY CHAMPION LIMITED

FOOK HING ENVELOPE AND PRINTING COMPANY LIMITED
FRANCE DAIXI GROUP (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

FRANCE MUSTELA (INTERNATIONAL) BRAND MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

Fast Fame Game Development Limited

Feng Guan Trade Limited

Flyer Club Company Limited

Fortune Associated Press Industrial Group Co., Limited

France Caesar International Group Holdings Co., Limited

G-BEAUTY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

G-UCAS LIMITED

GDB (Asian Pacific) Limited

GLOBAL LINKGAE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GLOBAL SPORTS AND NUTRITION MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GLOBAL YOUNG LEADERS ENTREPRENEURS FEDERATION
GROUP LIMITED

GMTMY International Limited
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1791918
2751783
2586318
1956890
2750539
0729941
1797700
2707123
1795704

1958314

2576220
1367152
2969186
2968989
1962557
1277370

2738612

2283312
2738550
2737769
2866450
1077442
1795275

0130918
1378109

0730858
2866346
2867295
2585540

3088674

GOLD PRECISION INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
GOLDEN EAGLE AVIATION SUPPORT CO., LIMITED
GOLDEN ELITE ENGINEERING LIMITED

GOLDEN LINE INC LIMITED

GOLDEN PLAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GOOD FORTUNE (ASIA) INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
GRAND LAKE LIMITED

GREAT TIME CONSULTANTS LIMITED

GREAT-NATION CULTURE MEDIA GROUP CO., LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN MINGZHU YITAO CERAMIC CO.,
LIMITED

Grace Power Game Development Limited

Grand Nile Shipping Limited

Great Bay Financials Limited

Guo Ming Trade Limited

HAIJI GROUP (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

HE YUAN TANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) LIMITED

HK ASEAN INTERNATIONAL TAEKWONDO DEMONSTRATION
GROUP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HK BEESKE WINDOWS AND DOORS LIMITED

HK BIYUAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HK BOBCAT IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADE LIMITED
HK GRIVER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK HENGSHENG JEWELRY LIMITED

HK PUHUA YINRUI INT'L INVESTMENT LIMITED

HOLIDAY RESORTS HOLDING LIMITED

HONG KONG AHANG SHENG TANG INTERNATIONAL
HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONG KONG CHINA ECONOMICS MONTHLY PRESS LIMITED
HONG KONG DING SING FOOD LIMITED
HONG KONG FUZHONG LIMITED

HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL SOTHEBY 'S AUCTION CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG MENGMAI TRADING LIMITED
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1161750

2866647
2733558
2738606

3087915
2979505
2969246
1958318
3089862
1962389
2866349
1962384
3087504
1807594
2969270
2981617
2969222
2969215
2527675
2969075

2969112

2981978

2866482
2867235
2969067
1142262
1792100
1369988
2866473
1659401
2283468

HONG KONG QUEEN BEAUTY SALON EQUIPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG ACE STAR CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HONGSHENG CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG TAI JI QIAN YUAN BLOCK CHAIN TECHNOLOGY
AND FINANCIAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG WANGYONGZHI TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG WANTUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YIHONG BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG YOUMANII GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG YUANFANG TRADE EXPANSION LIMITED
HUA NA SHUO TUO INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
HUAXIA INTERNATIONAL TOBACCO CO., LIMITED
HUNG TAI ENGINEER COMPANY LIMITED

HZ Chenbao Network Technology Co., Limited

Hanyin International Holding Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Fudao Food Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hui Hong Group Technology Limited

Hong Kong Jiahong International Investment Limited

Hong Kong LinkYou Network Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Longruixiang Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Meicha Catering Management Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Tang Li image Aesthetics Research Institute Co., Limited

Hong Kong Wuxing Calligraphy and Painting Research Institute
Limited

Hong Kong Xinwang Biotechnology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yichengg Trading Co., Limited

Huajin International Investment Co., Limited

IMPACT GROUP GLOBAL LIMITED

INFINITY TALENT TRADING CO., LIMITED

INNOVATIVE MOULD INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
InConnections Limited

JET-SIN ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

JETTA INVESTMENT LIMITED
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1659637
2968987
1791748
2968996
2866565
2418950
1502608
1795460
1271194
1957418
2969145
0919560
2867267
2075507
2738577
28066477
2738394
1957412
1790700
0500129
2569655
2867239
2866500
0526969
1267921
2038222
2866419
2751553
2969128
2148033
1071131
0686627
1268051

JIXIANGSHE TRADE LIMITED

Jietaida Network Technology Co., Limited

KABIR INTERNATIONAL (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
KAIYUANTECH Limited

KEENWILL LEADER LIMITED

KF TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KL PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

KOON MAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

LIHENG INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED

LO'S TRADING LIMITED

LONGYU REAL ESTATE GROUP CHINA LIMITED
LUCK SUCCESS ENTERPRISE LIMITED

LUEN WO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LUXURIO (B2C) LIMITED

Lee&Peter Investment Group Limited

Lizhihong Finance and Economic Public Relations Group Co., Limited

Lucky Bless Global Co., Limited

M & A Energy (HK) Holdings Limited

M-DRY (HK) CO., LIMITED

MACINTOSH HONG KONG LIMITED

MAG PLUS MEDIA GROUP LIMITED

MALAMH EXPORT & IMPORT CO., LIMITED
MIDNIGHT CATERERS COMPANY LIMITED

MILLION RISE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

MR. LIGHT TECHNOLOGY (GERMANY) CO., LIMITED
MULTI WELL INC. LIMITED

Mad Infinite Creative Limited

Myworld Development Co., Limited

NANYUE GROUP CHINA LIMITED

NAUGHT WIRE INTERACTIVE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
NEW GAS SYSTEM ENGINEERING LIMITED
NEWPLAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

NOBLE MARK GROUP LIMITED
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1976325
1962809
2866404
2867219

2867301
2867297
1369915
0323590
2279891
1791917
2372237
2867298
2425439
2969177
2433513
2980958
1957142
2737677
1271086
1498229
2969265

1371128
2140934
2418871
1956919
2866586
2151202
1071692
1958200
1271117
2981637
2432191

Ningbo Deluxe Industrial Co., Limited
OLD FRIENDS GROUP CO., LIMITED
ORRO CONCEPT LIVING LIMITED

Outuo International Consultant (HK) Holding Limited

PARK LEADER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PARK TAK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

PERLA (HK) TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PLATO HOLDINGS LIMITED

POS Trading Limited

POWERLAND INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
PRECIOUS WHITE COMPANY LIMITED

PRIME CHI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

PROFIT ON TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

PSA Technology Hong Kong Limited

PURSUANCE INTELLIGENCE TECH LIMITED
Polaris Group Development Co., Limited

PolyNOR Dirilling Co., Limited

Pyro Mart Limited

R.S.L - Trading Import & Export Limited

RAINMASTER COMPANY LIMITED

REBORN MEDICAL SCIENCE INVESTMENT HOLDING GROUP

LIMITED

REGAL BEST INVESTMENT LIMITED

Raiseup International Limited

Ring island e-commerce in Hong Kong Co., Limited
Rusviet Trading Limited

SALOMON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SEIKO DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SENHE INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI HANREN ELECTROMECHANICAL CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI RENMIN MECHANICAL DEVICE PLANT LIMITED

SHENGMING TRADE (HONGKONG) LIMITED
SHINNGO LIMITED
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2140978
1792141
2585932
1271310
2969053
1267940
2866556
0377874
2576358
2283861
3089816
2738708
2737570
2738449
2969126
2982092
1131499
2969271
2737343
0115880
2969211
2866669
2969134
1371059
1496556
2142361
1956778
2866311
2418783
1659619
2750815
1790740
0859056

SKY-MOONS FURNITURE CO., LIMITED
SKYFUL INVESTMENT (HK) LIMITED
SMART LINKS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
STAR LUCKY LIMITED

STOCK WHEEL LOADER LIMITED

SUN YUET FU COMPANY LIMITED

SUNNY CREATION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SYNTECH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Seahero (HK) Medical Technology Limited

Smart Mate Trading Limited

Space International Trade Limited

Sports Data Analysis Services Limited

SpotMedia Group Limited

T&A corporation Limited

TIANHONG GROUP CHINA LIMITED

TIME REACH LIMITED

TING SANG DESIGN & ENGINEERING LIMITED
TMK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TONG SHUN (HONG KONG) TRADING CO., LIMITED
TOP EARNED INVESTMENTS LIMITED

TOP WORLD FINANCE LIMITED

TREASURE (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
To You Holdings Limited

TrekStor Limited

Triumphant Force Asset Management Limited
UPPER DRAGON LIMITED

USA JIN GOLDEN SHARK SHOES LIMITED
Uncle.HK Limited

VIVE holdings co., Limited

WAT WAH CIVIL ENGINEERING CO. LIMITED
WANG CHONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WE ARE ENTERTAINMENT COMPANY LIMITED
WEI SHENG RESOURCES LIMITED
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2737413
2970429
1370905
2750777
2737302
2867234
2969187
1962722
2968956
2279867
2738482
2587038
3090568
2981800
2418940
2866479

13 January 2023

WINFUL CHARTER CONSULTANCY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WING WAT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WINSON ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

WO LICK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Wind Bird Limited

Wisdom Asia Planning Institute Limited

XIN YI SHOES (HONG KONG) LIMITED
XING LI DECORATION COMPANY LIMITED
XQTEM LIMITED

Xianggang E-create Co., Limited

YAT TONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YIUH DUNG SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED
YUE GLORY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YULONGBAO (CHINA) GROUP LIMITED

YunHe HongKong Limited
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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